Ponorné kladivo PMK500 HD
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SPECIFIKACE KLADIVA

VAHA
DELKA

v wvs

VNEJSi PRUMER KL.
MAX. PRAC.TLAK
ZAVIT API REG

65 Kg
970 mm
124 mm

24 BAR
3"1/2

PSI
150
200
250
300

350

DRiK DLATA - INGERSOLL RAND DHD 350 (ATLAS COPCO COP 54)
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8 Spline DHD 350
Dlato D-140 -165 mm, 8 drazek

poz. popis ND cislo
1 krouzek 0OC-01-05
2 tésnéni 0C-02-05
3 O-krozek 0C-03-05
4 ventil 0OC-04-05
5 pruZina ve. 0C-05-05
6 hor. unase¢ 0OC-06-05
7 rozvadéé¢ 0C-07-05
8 O-krouzek 0OC-08-05
9 O-krouzek 0C-09-05
10 pist 0C-10-05
11 vélec 0OC-11-05
12 krouZ. aret. 0OC-12-05
13 aretace df. 0C-13-05
14 dol. unaget 0C-14-05

SPOTREBA VZDUCHU
BAR CFM m3/min
10,3 310 8,8
13,8 421 11,8
17,2 530 15
20,7 655 18,5
24 780 22
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